
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
51 
88 
23 

223 
785 
10 
55 
12 

134 
76 
33 

230 
334 

1 
57 

Class 
A 
A 

A 

A 
A 

LIGHT 
A 

A 

A 
LIGHT 

A 
A 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 
LIGHT 

Name 
CARLOS EDUARDO 
AILSON JUNIOR 
JULIANO DOS ANJOS 
FABIANO DOS ANJOS 
SANDRO WAMBIER 
THIAGO ANDOLHE 
JULIANO TOZETTO 
EDSON ABRAO (EDINHO) 
NICKOLAS LIMA 
ALEXANDRE 
EMANUEL PAUZER 
GABRIEL DOS ANJOS 
MARCOS DE MELO 
RAFAEL HELGEMBERG 
MAYCON NISHIBA 

Laps 
8 
8 
6 
9 
8 
7 
9 
9 
5 
8 
6 
6 
4 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
1:01.248 
1:01.450 
1:01.799 
1:01.833 
1:04.482 
1:04.645 
1:04.683 
1:04.860 
1:04.894 
1:04.967 
1:05.134 
1:07.078 
1:07.584 
1:09.524 
1:10.792 

Diff 

0.202 
0.551 
0.585 
3.234 
3.397 
3.435 
3.612 
3.646 
3.719 
3.886 
5.830 
6.336 
8.276 
9.544 

Gap 

0.202 
0.349 
0.034 
2.649 
0.163 
0.038 
0.177 
0.034 
0.073 
0.167 
1.944 
0.506 
1.940 
1.268 

In Lap 
6 
7 
6 
6 
7 
2 
9 
9 
2 
6 
4 
2 
2 
7 
3 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/11/2019 13:54:34 
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5a ETAPA METRO. VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2019 
FUSCA VELOCIDADE 

2o TREINO OFICIAL - FUSCA 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 13:43:07 

Aut. de São Jose dos Pinhais 1,670 km 

30/11/2019 00:02 

http://www.cronoelo.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

